Executive Director’s Report  

Maintenance Report 

Vacancy Report Vacancy/Turnover Report  

Work Order Report 

Procurement Approve Application and Certificate of Payment No. 1 – GVW Inc., Hyman 
Towers Windows Replacement Phase 2 in the amount of sixteen thousand 
eight hundred fifty dollars and fifteen cents. ($16,850.15) (Resolution 
Needed) 

Approve Application and Certificate of Payment No. 4 Final Payment – 
Jupiter Electric, Inc., 14-3 Harris Street Fire Alarm Replacement in the 
amount of thirty thousand one hundred seventy-one dollars and fifty-two 
cents.